7034 Augusta Road, Greenville, South Carolina  29605  USA  /  International      +1 864.277.7200
Issue Date: 9.01.2009  V3   /   FS6731
FiberSource | Precision Connectivity Solutions           www.fibersource.net                     sales@fibersource.net 888.342.3776
Universal Patch&Splice Panel | 6732
*Call your FiberSource Representative for cable type availability.  Some variations may have limited availability or may be subject to minimum
  order quantity requirements.
The Universal LGX Patch and Splice Rack Mount Panel
provides cross-connect and splicing capability for up to

*Call your FiberSource Representative for cable type availability.  Some variations may have limited availability or may be subject to minimum
  order quantity requirements.
Ordering Guide
For More Information Contact Us at sales@fibersource.net or 888.342.3776.
6732(14) (Patch & Splice Rack Mount) =H    (6 trays MAX)
6732(16) (Patch & Splice Rack Mount) =I    (6 trays MAX)
6732(18) (Patch & Splice Rack Mount) =J   (9 trays MAX)
1
Family
2
Stub or Pigtail &
Fiber Type
3
Mounting
4
Adapter Style
5
Adapter Quantity
6
Pigtail or
Fiber Count
7
Cable Type
8
Tray
Count
9
Cable Length
10
Measurement
H,I,J D=ESM pigtail
E=62MM pigtail
F=50MM pigtail
G=BBXS bl pigtail
H=BBXS ylw pigtail
I=ESM 12F ribbon
NA=X
Both 19” & 23”=A
A=SCU
B=SCA
C=ST
D=FCU
E=FCA
F=LCU dx
G=LCA dx
I=SC MM dx
J=SC MM
K=ST MM
L=SCU dx
M=SCA dx
NA=X
Count=000
NA=XXX
MAX=144
   or 108scdx
Count=002
to 288
NA=XXX
X=Pigtail
or none
Count=00
NA=XX
M=Meters
  X                    X           A                                 X                               XXX                            XXX                  X                        XX                   XXXX                            X
CONFIGURATION QUESTIONS FOR PATCH & SPLICE RACK MOUNT UNITS
1.  What is the Hardware Size
1H 7” Patch Box & 7” Splice Bay for up to
                144 LC Pigtails & Spices: 96 SC Pigtails & Splices
1I 9” Patch Box & 7” Splice Bay for up to 144 Simplex
                 Pigtails & Splices.
1J 9” Patch Box & 9” Splice Bay for up to 216 SC
                 Pigtails & Splices or 288 LC dx Pigtails & Splices
2.  What is the Fiber Type and Cable Configuration?